
PROP.SACHIN BALSHIRAM UNDE

LAXMI SADAN, CHAKAN TALEGAON ROAD,
MAHALUNGE CHAKAN PUNE.4I O5O1

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 3lst. 2023

AMOUNT (RS) PARTICULARS

TO PURCHASE

TOWAGES & SALARY

TO POWER & FUEL

TO GROSS PROFIT C'D

TOTAL RS.

TO DEPRECIATION

TO INSUMNCE EXPENSES

TO I.ABOURWELFARE

TO MISE EXPENSES

TO REPAIR & MAINTENANCE

TO BANK CHARGES

TO NET PROFIT TRF.

TO CAPITAL A'C

22,709.00

1,523,381.13

50,012.00

98,630.00

42,705.00

353,537.26

'12,474.83

1,697,794.01

TOTAL RS.

FOR SUNSVG AND ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

I CONFIRM THE ABOVE STATEMENT & LIST

ANNEXED THERE TO

M'S.UNDE CRANE SERVICES

For Ut@G Cf, llE EERvs{;L'

C.A.CHETAN AHER

PARTNER

MEM NO :- 112065

FRN NO :- 118693W

PLACE :. PUNE

UDIN:. 23llzoL5
DATE:- 2710912022
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TI/S.UNDE CRANE SERVICES

PROP-SACHII{ BALSHIMT UNDE

I.N(TI SADAN, CHAKAII TALEGAON ROAD ,

il/qHAIUNGE CHAI(N PUiIE{{05{ll

BALANCE . SHEET AS ON MARCH 31st, 2023
LIABILITIES AMOUNT (RS) AMOUNT (RS) ASSETS AMOUNT{R$ AMOUNTRS}

UATI I AL A'U

ADD:- NET PROFIT

LESSiDRAWINGS

LOAN ( LIABILITY I

SECURED LOAN

HDFC BANK VEHICLE LOAN

UNSECURED LOAI{

uNsE CMNE SERVTCES(PART)

DUTIES E TAXES

GST ?022-23

CURRENT LIABILITIES

SUNDRY CREDITORS

14,050,315.72

1,697,794.01

741,956.01

188,538.00

167,590.57

337,258.32

7,069,363.91

15,006,2't3.72

188,538.00

r67,59{f.57

337,2fi32

7,069,363.91

392,665.00

't1,686,408.79

44f,061.44

IAEU ADDE I !

| 
(Refer Depreciation Sdredule)

I

INVESTMENTS

SHARES IN ANMSAHEB MAGAR SAHAKRI BANK

SHARES IN CAR LOAN

SHARES IN RNSB

CURRENT ASSETS

SUNDRY DEBTORS

LOANS & ADVA}ICES

CASH IN HAND

BANKACCOUNT

BALANCE WITH GOW AUTHORITIES

GST2020-21

IGST CREDIT LEDGER

TCS2022-23

TDS 194C 2022-23

7,241,829.29

259,530.00

20,235.00

1 12,900.00

10,938,586.22

1,456,500.00

98,276.U

2,193,046.23

216,353.82

3,726.71

10,134.00

217,W.91

7,241,&n.n

I'OTALRS p,,tff.'W.S2 |OTAL Rs n,769,9il.52

FOR SUNSVG AND ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

C.A,CHETAN AHER

PARTNER

MEMNO r 112065

FRN NO r l'18693W

PI-ACE r PUNE

I CONFIRM THE ABOVE STATEMENT & LIST

ANNEXED THERE TO

M/S. UNDE CRANE SERVICES

Fc UIfDE SnAllE EERVICE

PROPRIETOR

il[':,#,ir 65 Bc Ru 7 8s6?
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